DESCRIPTION
The D101A DB Dowel Bar is a Full-Ultimate rebar
coupler used to connect rebar. It consists of an
integral, nailing flange, a coupler forged from the
end of the rebar, parallel and female threads.
APPLICATION
The D101A Dowel Bar (DB), is used to connect
rebar between segmental, concrete pouring. It may

■ D101 DI threaded dowel
■ D081 DBDI thread protector
HOW TO ORDER
■ Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name, (3) bar size, (4)
length, (5) rebar
Example: 500, D101A DB Dowel bar, #5 x 30”
long, epoxy coated, A615 Grade 60
D101A DOWEL BAR (D-B)
Heavy Forming & Threaded Products
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 7 File Date: 1/23/2020
ORDERING INFORMATION
DOWEL-BAR (D-B) - #4 - ASTM A615 GR 60 - PLAIN
Product Code Description Weight
78188 4 X 12" 0.86 LB
78190 4 X 18" 1.20 LB
78198 4 X 30" 1.88 LB
78194 4 X 24" 1.54 LB
78202 4 X 36" 2.21 LB
78205 4 X 48" 2.88 LB
144107 4 X 54" 3.20 LB
78206 4 X 60" 3.53 LB
144108 4 X 66" 3.87 LB
78154 4 X 78" 4.68 LB
144109 4 X 84" 4.87 LB
144685 4 X 90" 5.21 LB
144110 4 X 96" 5.54 LB
144111 4 X 102" 5.87 LB
144693 4 X 108" 6.21 LB
144694 4 X 114" 6.54 LB
144761 4 X 120" 6.88 LB
DOWEL-BAR (D-B) - #4 - ASTM A615 GR 60 - EPOXY
Product Code Description Weight
144225 4 X 12" 0.86 LB
78192 4 X 18" 1.20 LB
78197 4 X 24" 1.54 LB
78199 4 X 30" 1.88 LB
78203 4 X 36" 2.21 LB
124075 4 X 42" 2.55 LB
143068 4 X 48" 2.88 LB
144226 4 X 54" 3.20 LB
78207 4 X 60" 3.53 LB
144227 4 X 66" 3.87 LB
144228 4 X 78" 4.54 LB
144229 4 X 84" 4.87 LB
144703 4 X 90" 5.21 LB
144231 4 X 102" 5.87 LB
144232 4 X 108" 6.21 LB
144711 4 X 114" 6.54 LB
144297 4 X 120" 6.88 LB
DOWEL-BAR (D-B) - #5 - ASTM A615 GR 60 - PLAIN
Product Code Description Weight
78264 5 X 12" 1.35 LB
78267 5 X 18" 1.87 LB
78271 5 X 24" 2.39 LB
78277 5 X 30" 2.91 LB
78283 5 X 36" 3.44 LB
78288 5 X 42" 3.96 LB
78295 5 X 48" 4.48 LB
144112 5 X 54" 5.00 LB
78297 5 X 60" 5.52 LB
144114 5 X 96" 8.65 LB
144115 5 X 102" 9.17 LB
144116 5 X 108" 9.69 LB
144695 5 X 114" 10.21 LB
78216 5 X 120" 10.73 LB
DOWEL-BAR (D-B) - #5 - ASTM A615 GR 60 - EPOXY
Product Code Description Weight
144233 5 X 12" 1.35 LB
78268 5 X 18" 1.87 LB
78274 5 X 24" 2.39 LB
78280 5 X 30" 2.91 LB
78286 5 X 36" 3.44 LB